Results for Sowerby Bridge Div 2/3 Slalom - Saturday 16th October 2010

Div 2 K1M
Pos Bib Name
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199 David Taylor
175 Chris Morris

12 Alan Hartley

5 Phil Stevenson

180 Peter McColl
138 Matthew Bishop
198 Scott Bathmaker
142 Daniel Cooke

80 Oliver Emmerson
208 Adrian Bairstow

64 Paul Kelly
207 Matthew Footitt
185 Jonathon Atkinson
186 Matt Mace

53 Craig Douglas

49 Stephen Harratt
155 Will Smith

72 John Stoner
213 Richard Dutton

93 Kris Wilkinson

87 Luke Simpson
147 Sam McCarthy

30 Michael Shaughnessy

71 Jonathon Keay
239 James Prowse
119 Michael Heath
205 Christopher Gilroy
903 Gareth Kelly
193 Ari Hodgeson
165 Matt Cook
214 Jake Brown
103 Matthew Carter
176 Grant Underwood
204 Jacob Boswell
140 Christopher Bowers
217 Breff Kelly
230 Philip Roe
187 Joe Bolton
110 Andy Koszari
220 Sean Millward
232 Freddie Carr
219 Robbie Cook
906 Michael Errington
201 Rob Collingham
192 Dave Meacock
224 Graham Turner
904 Sebastian Kennedy
225 Connor Turner
215 Andrew Brown
156 Richard Stalker
240 Giles Dyson
902 Ben Mace
127 Mark Cast
236 David Paterson
126 lan Howes

118 Alastair Kennedy (snr)

237 Caspian Rix
238 Roger Blanchard

Class
J16
Snr

Club Pen
Doncaster Expedition 0
Stafford & Stone CC 52
Matlock C.C. 2
Lower Wharfe C.C. 2
Holme Pierrepont CC 2
HYM Cops 2
Manchester C.C. 0
Manchester C.C. 8
Matlock C.C. 2
Halifax C.C. 0
Stirling 2
Proteus C.C. 0
Proteus C.C. 2
Stirling cc 6
Aberdeen K.C. 0
Stafford & Stone CC 2
Winchester & Dist CC 2
Breakout CC 2
Proteus C.C. 4
Tees Tigers 4
Viking Kayak Club 50
Viking Kayak Club 2
Chester S. & C.C. 0
Stockton& thornaby 4
Hemel Hempstead C.C 2
Stafford & Stone CC 0
Stafford & Stone CC 4
Independent 0
Stockton & Thornaby 4
Breakout CC 4
Tees Tigers 0
Independent 4
the sharks 0
Breakout CC 0
Stafford & Stone CC 6
Holme Pierrepont CC 0
Independent 2
Holme Pierrepont CC 2
Kinver CC 0
Break Out CC 0
Viking Kayak Club 2
Breakout CC 2
Hexham 4
Windermere 2
Army Canoe Union 0
Tees Tigers 8
Manchester C.C. 4
Tees Tigers 4
Tees Tigers 0
Copeland C.C. 0
Technique 2
Stirling 2
midland. 0
Manchester C.C. 2
Telford C.C. 4
Manchester C.C. 0
Bradford & Bingley C 8
Halifax C.C. 58

First Run
Time Total
96 96
97 149
96 98
100 102
100 102
97 929
99 99
97 105
104 106
100 100
101 103
101 101
106 108
105 111
103 103
102 104
104 106
107 109
102 106
107 111
104 154
108 110
110 110
107 111
112 114
114 114
115 119
108 108
107 111
107 111
109 109
105 109
115 115
110 110
105 111
111 111
109 111
115 117
113 113
114 114
112 114
113 115
112 116
118 120
117 117
120 128
113 117
114 118
119 119
122 122
118 120
122 124
120 120
119 121
120 124
121 121
122 130
109 167

Second Run
Pen Time
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95

96

97

97

98
101
102

97

99
101

97
107
102
102
106
106
103
106
103
102
102
107
108
104
108
108
108
107
109
105
113
104
108
128
110
119
115
112
114
110
113
109
126
117
118
115
129
100
121
120
122
120

DNS

2
4
52
0
52

120
117
123
124
121

Total
97
96
97
97
98
101
104

99

99
103
101
107
102
102
106
108
105
106
111
106
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
209
109
109
113
158
110
184
112
121
121
112
114
114
115
115
128
117
120
117
129
302
123
120
124
120

122
121
175
124
173

Best

Total Points

96

96

97

97

98

99

99

99

99
100
101
101
102
102
103
104
105
106
106
106
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
110
110
111
111
111
112
113
114
114
115
116
117
117
117
117
118
119
120
120
120
120
121
121
121
124
167

1000
983
966
948
931
914
897
879
862
845
828
810
793
776
759
741
724
707
690
690
655
638
621
603
586
586
552
534
517
517
483
466
448
431
414
397
397
362
345
328
310
293
276
259
259
224
207
190
172
155
138
138
103

86
69
52
34
17



Div 2 KIW
Pos Bib  Name
105 Charlene Cheung
20 Helen James
86 Stephanie Ridge
8 Tani Hargreaves
83 Megan Bate
88 Frances Watkins
39 Robyn Craig
36 Emily Bain
71 Erin Scott
10 22 Heather Lindsay
11 23 Rachel Bradshaw
12 96 Sally Fairbrass
13 54 Clare Wells
14 100 Alaska Simpson
15 46 Hannah Matchett
16 85 Laura Milne
17 55 Emma Clarke
18 104 Isla Kelly
19 28 Donna Hawkins
911 Erin Turner
21 61 Heather Carter
45 Carole McGranachan
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Div 2/3 C1W
Pos Bib  Name
1 3 Jasmine Royle
2 34 Bethan Kelly
3 16 Angela Hollick
4 29 Kerry Bathmarker
5 22 Emma Clarke

Div 2 C1M
Pos Bib  Name
1 8 Carl Cook
5 Paul Stephens
10 Pete Tansey
34 Will Smith
805 Ari Hodgson
33 Matt Cook
914 Sebastian Kennedy
32 Sam McCarthy
30 Dave Meacock
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Div 2/3 Veterans

Pos Bib  Name
1 24 Lloyd Allin
2 2 Dave Radmore
3 11 Roy Garriock

Div2 C2

Pos Bib Name
1 806 D.Meacock/P.Tansey
2 17 M.Carter/H.Carter
3 808 M.Cook/S.Millard

Class
Snr
Snr
J18
J18
J12

J16
J16
Snr
J16
J18
J16
Snr
J12
J14
J12
J16
J12

Snr
Snr
Snr

Class
J18
J14

J16

Class
J14
Snr
Snr
J14
J14
J18
J14
J12

Class

Class

Snr
J18

Club

Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Dyffryn Taf

Mold C.C.
Stafford & Stone CC
Windermere
Durham C.C.
Durham C.C.
Breakout CC
Green Star C.C.
Manchester C.C.

Bradford & Bingley C

Manchester C.C.
Viking Kayak Club
Pleasley Dale
Stirling

Baldock & Ditrict C.
Stirling CC

Matlock C.C.

Tees Tigers
Independent
Stafford & Stone CC

Club

Stafford & Stone CC
Durham C.C.
Manchester C.C.
Manchester C.C.
Baldock & Ditrict C.

Club

Green Star C.C.
Baldock & Ditrict C.
Stafford & Stone CC

Winchester & Dist CC

Stockton & thornaby
Breakout CC
Manchester C.C.
Viking Kayak Club
Army Canoe Union

Club

Tyne Valley C.C.
Cool blue canoes
Ribble C.C.

Club

Army Canoe Union
Independent
Breakout CC

First Run
Pen Time Total
2 109 111
50 115 165
o 111 111
2 112 114
2 113 115
0 115 115
4 114 118
2 125 127
2 127 129
0 118 118
4 117 121
4 118 122
0 126 126
2 125 127
0 135 135
4 131 135
4 129 133
52 131 183
2 143 145
8 132 140
4 137 141
8 161 169
First Run
Pen Time Total
4 103 107
2 164 166
2 154 156
0 174 174
2 178 180
First Run
Pen Time Total
2 102 104
50 112 162
4 124 128
4 109 113
0 113 113
4 117 121
4 129 133
6 126 132
2 150 152
First Run
Pen Time Total
0 107 107
2 106 108
4 111 115
First Run
Pen Time Total
10 123 133
4 140 144
58 150 208

Second Run
Pen Time
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103
104
114
111
109
115
112
118
116
136
117
118
121
126
128
129
132
127
132
137
139
166

Total
107
110
116
115
115
115
116
118
118
140
123
124
125
132
128
131
134
133
136
191
143
176

Second Run
Pen Time

0

0
52
110
2

97
156
146
191
180

Total
97
156
198
301
182

Second Run

Pen Time

2
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107
104
108
110
115
116
127
124
153

Total
109
104
108
112
119
120
131
174
153

Second Run
Pen Time

4
4
0

109
108
113

Total
113
112
113

Second Run

Pen Time

2

121

Total
123

DNS
DNS

Best
Total
107
110
111
114
115
115
116
118
118
118
121
122
125
127
128
131
133
133
136
140
141
169

Best

Total
97
156
156
174
180

Best

Total
104
104
108
112
113
120
131
132
152

Best

Total
107
108
113

Best

Total
123
144
208

Points

100
95
91
86
82
82
73
68
64
59
55
50
45
41
36
32
27
23
18
14
9
5

Points
1000
34
34
17
17

Points
100
89
78
67
56
44
33
22
1

Points
638
603
345

Points
793
138

17



Div 3 K1M
Pos Bib Name
1 327 James Sewart
2 311 Matthew Cooke
3 296 Andy Peers
4 331 Alex Ross
5 186 John BRathwaite
6 399 Joe Heaton
7 204 Jonathon Edwards
8 452 Patrick Marriott
9 286 Ben Kelly
157 Ben Metcalf
11 68 Daniel Brookes
341 Philip Darlington
284 Miles Dyson
105 Jason Clarke
237 Joe Kidman
374 Ross Walker
42 Phil Bate
801 Sam Paeman
309 Paul Roebuck
414 Josh Isle
21 322 Morgan Wigham
349 Andrew Douglas
106 Trevor Keay
306 Max Darlington
381 Sean Waine
910 lan Macadie
386 Adam Daubney
288 Alex Watkins
372 Nick Wilford
23 Neil Hazelwood
31 909 Tom Hill

Div 3 K1W
Pos Bib Name
1 147 Mharia Callingham
47 Naomi Fuller
48 Victoria Bradford
170 Christine Brown
908 Anna Dawson
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Div 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name
1 20 Matthew Carter
2 75 Freddie Carr
3 91 Caspian Rix

Officials
Pos Bib Name
1 27 Mark Ledger
2 22 Andrew Houston
3 21 Robert Harratt
4 26 Andy Rhucroft
5 23 Russ Johnson
6 24 Noah Hazelwood
7 2 Gill Arnett

Di

Class
J16
J12
Snr
J16
Snr
J12
J14
J14
J12
J16

M
J12
J14
J18
M
M
J14
M
J16
J14
J12

J12

J12
J12
J16

J12

Class
J12
J16
Snr

J14

Class
Snr
J14
J12

Class
Snr
J16
J14
Snr
Snr
J12
Snr

First Run

Club Pen Time Total
Kingston K.C. 6 113 119
Manchester C.C. 0 119 119
Warrington C.C. 0 122 122
Matlock C.C. 2 121 123
Stafford & Stone CC 2 122 124
Warrington C.C. 4 129 133
Hexham 52 121 173
Breakout CC 58 127 185
Stirling CC 2 128 130
Hexham 4 135 139
Manchester C.C. 4 128 132
Stafford & Stone CC 2 137 139
6 130 136
Baldock & Ditrict C. 0 148 148
Breakout CC 6 138 144
Stafford & Stone CC 4 135 139
Stafford & Stone CC 8 137 145
Breakout CC 2 146 148
Malton & Norton C.C. 58 139 197
Matlock C.C. 4 138 142
Durham C.C. 4 146 150
Aberdeen K.C. 10 143 153
Stockton & Thornaby 54 127 181
Stafford & Stone CC 12 161 173
Sheffield C.C. 2 151 153
Halifax C.C. 8 149 157
Kingston K.C. 10 147 157
Windermere 2 156 158
Breakout CC 52 167 219
Winchester & Dist CC DNF-CAP
Stafford & Stone CC 154 156 310
First Run
Club Pen Time Total
Windermere 2 137 139
Halifax C.C. 6 160 166
Halifax C.C. 4 148 152
Halifax C.C. 12 171 183
Green Star C.C. 58 137 195
First Run
Club Pen Time Total
Independent 2 120 122
Viking Kayak Club 0 139 139
Bradford & Bingley C DNF-CAP
First Run
Club Pen Time Total
Tees Tigers 0 88 88
Stirling CC 2 94 96
Stafford & Stone CC DNS
Tees Tigers 2 97 99
Halifax C.C. 6 96 102
Winchester & Dist CC 0 115 115
Halifax C.C. 112 0 112

Second Run

Total
107
119
126
137
129
124
124
125
127
128
131
132
210
137
138
144
139
141
141
158
144
145
149
152
206
156 158
145 199
DNF-CAP
2 166 168
54 117 171
DNS

Pen Time

107
115
120
131
127
124
120
123
127
128
129
128
154
135
132
140
139
139
139
152
142
139
139
150
156
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Second Run

Total
144
146
151
191
205

Pen Time
4 140
6 140
2 149
14 177
60 145

Second Run
Total

Pen Time
DNS
DNS

202 177 379

Second Run
Total
146

Pen Time
52 94
DNS
2 95
2 97
6 100
0 105
DNS

97
99
106
105

Best
Total
107
119
122
123
124
124
124
125
127
128
131
132
136
137
138
139
139
141
141
142
144
145
149
152
153
157
157
158
168
171
310

Best

Total
139
146
151
183
195

Best

Total
122
139
379

Best

Total
88
96
97
99
102
105
112

Points

1000
968
935
903
871
839
806
774
742
710
677
645
613
581
548
516
484
452
419
387
355
323
290
258
226
194
161
129
97
65
32

Points
100
80
60
40
20

Points
100
67
33

Points



Results for Sowerby Bridge Div 2/3 Slalom - Sunday 17th October 2010

Div 2 K1M First Run Second Run Best
Pos Bib Name Class Club Pen Time Total Pen Time Total Total Points
1 138 Matthew Bishop J14 HYM Cops 2 91 93 0 92 92 92 1000
2 142 Daniel Cooke J16 Manchester C.C. 2 93 95 4 93 97 95 981
3 64 Paul Kelly M  Stirling 0 95 95 6 93 99 95 962
4 175 Chris Morris Snr Stafford & Stone CC 2 93 95 6 97 103 95 942
5 186 Matt Mace J12 Stirling cc 0 96 96 8 96 104 96 923
6 5 Phil Stevenson M  Lower Wharfe C.C. 2 96 98 2 96 98 98 904
7 165 Matt Cook J18 Breakout CC 0 98 98 4 96 100 98 885
8 185 Jonathon Atkinson J14 Proteus C.C. 0 99 99 0 100 100 99 865
9 198 Scott Bathmaker J14 Manchester C.C. 2 98 100 4 96 100 100 846
10 49 Stephen Harratt M  Stafford & Stone CC 2 98 100 4 104 108 100 827
11 43 Kendal Chew M  Stafford & Stone CC 2 108 110 0 101 101 101 808
12 207 Matthew Footitt J16 Proteus C.C. 0 102 102 2 100 102 102 788
13 71 Jonathon Keay J18 Stockton& thornaby 4 98 102 4 99 103 102 769
= 72 John Stoner M  Breakout CC 0 102 102 0 103 103 102 769
15 31 Alfie Wright J14 Manchester C.C. 2 102 104 4 98 102 102 731
16 155 Will Smith J14 Winchester & DistCC 2 108 110 4 98 102 102 712
17 903 Gareth Kelly Snr Independent 4 102 106 2 101 103 103 692
= 46 Alastair Kennedy (jnr) J18 Manchester C.C. 2 101 103 2 104 106 103 692
19 53 Craig Douglas M  Aberdeen K.C. 2 102 104 2 102 104 104 654
20 193 Ari Hodgeson J14 Stockton & Thornaby 2 102 104 4 101 105 104 635
21 230 Philip Roe M  Independent 0 104 104 4 102 106 104 615
22 204 Jacob Boswell J16 Breakout CC 2 107 109 0 104 104 104 596
= 804 Haydn Ellis J14 Green Star C.C. 2 107 109 0 104 104 104 596
24 147 Sam McCarthy J16 Viking Kayak Club 6 102 108 2 103 105 105 558
25 213 Richard Dutton M  Proteus C.C. 0 105 105 4 107 111 105 538
26 30 Michael Shaughnessy = M Chester S. & C.C. 2 104 106 0 107 107 106 519
27 239 James Prowse J18 Hemel Hempstead C.C 4 105 109 0O 106 106 106 500
28 219 Robbie Cook J18 Breakout CC 4 107 111 2 105 107 107 481
29 176 Grant Underwood J16 the sharks 0 107 107 8 107 115 107 462
30 187 Joe Bolton J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 2 106 108 6 106 112 108 442
= 214 Jake Brown Snr Tees Tigers 2 110 112 0O 108 108 108 442
32 118 Alastair Kennedy (snr) M Manchester C.C. 2 108 110 2 107 109 109 404
= 232 Freddie Carr J14 Viking Kayak Club 4 105 109 4 106 110 109 404
34 919 Connor Bailey J12 Bradford & Bingley C 0 109 109 0 112 112 109 365
35 205 Christopher Gilroy Snr Stafford & Stone CC 0 109 109 50 101 151 109 346
36 220 Sean Millward J18 Break Out CC 4 112 116 4 106 110 110 327
37 225 Connor Turner J12 Tees Tigers 2 111 113 4 107 11 111 308
38 156 Richard Stalker J14 Copeland C.C. o 111 1M 6 109 115 111 288
= 224 Graham Turner M Tees Tigers 8 107 115 4 107 11 111 288
40 233 Andy Currie M 2 116 118 o 111 1M1 111 250
41 234 Ben Mace J12 Stirling 2 110 112 4 110 114 112 231
42 126 lan Howes M  Telford C.C. 0 115 115 2 113 115 115 212
43 201 Rob Collingham M  Windermere 2 116 118 4 111 115 115 192
44 906 Michael Errington J16 Hexham 4 111 115 6 115 121 115 173
45 192 Dave Meacock M  Army Canoe Union o 17 117 2 114 116 116 154
46 215 Andrew Brown M Tees Tigers 4 115 119 6 111 117 117 135
47 916 Alex Ross J16 Matlock C.C. 4 117 121 2 115 117 117 115
48 913 Matthew Cooke J12 Manchester C.C. 2 122 124 2 115 117 117 96
49 237 Caspian Rix J12 Bradford & Bingley C 4 118 122 0 121 121 121 77
50 128 Stephen Fraser M  Rugby C.C. 6 128 134 4 119 123 123 58
51 123 Alan Deas M Rugby C.C. 2 125 127 0 126 126 126 38
52 238 Roger Blanchard M  Halifax C.C. DNF-CAP DNF-CAP --
Div 2/3 C1W First Run Second Run Best
Pos Bib Name Class Club Pen Time Total Pen Time Total Total Points

1 22 Emma Clarke J16 Baldock & Ditrict C. 4 154 158 DNS 158 38



Div 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name
1 20 Helen James
2 8 Tani Hargreaves
3 86 Stephanie Ridge
4 39 Robyn Craig
5 83 Megan Bate
6 22 Heather Lindsay
7 88 Frances Watkins
8 23 Rachel Bradshaw
9 71 Erin Scott

10 36 Emily Bain

11 54 Clare Wells

12 96 Sally Fairbrass

13 28 Donna Hawkins

14 55 Emma Clarke

15 104 Isla Kelly

16 85 Laura Milne

17 46 Hannah Matchett

18 911 Erin Turner

19 909 Mhairi Callingham

20 103 Anne Roberts

21 35 Sian Eleanor Owens

Div2 C1M
Pos Bib Name
1 5 Paul Stephens
33 Matt Cook
9 Mark Davies
31 Zachary Allin
805 Ari Hodgson
10 Pete Tansey
914 Alastair Kennedy (jnr)
34 Will Smith
915 Noah Hazelwood
32 Sam McCarthy
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Div 2/3 Veterans

Pos Bib Name
1 2 Dave Radmore
2 11 Roy Garriock

Div2 C2
Pos Bib Name
1 808 D.Peart/B.Nelson
2 806 D.Meacock/P.Tansey

Div 3 KI1W
Pos Bib Name
1 47 Naomi Fuller
904 Rebecca Lee
164 Lois Young
48 Victoria Bradford
155 Mandy Spry
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Div3 C1M

Pos Bib Name
1 75 Freddie Carr
2 910 Jez Rix
3 91 Caspian Rix

Class
Snr
J18
J18
J16
J12
J16

J18
J16
J16
Snr
J16

J16
J12
J12
J14
Snr
J12

J18

Class
Snr
J18

J12
J14
Snr
J18
J14
J12
J12

Class

Snr

Class
Snr

Class
J16
Snr

Snr

Class
J14
M

Club

Tees Tigers
Mold C.C.
Dyffryn Taf
Durham C.C.

Stafford & Stone CC

Green Star C.C.
Windermere
Manchester C.C.
Breakout CC
Durham C.C.
Manchester C.C.

Bradford & Bingley C

Matlock C.C.
Baldock & Ditrict C.
Stirling CC

Stirling

pleasley dale

Tees Tigers
Windermere
Manchester C.C.
Mold C.C.

Club

Baldock & Ditrict C.
Breakout CC
Manchester C.C.
Tyne Valley C.C.

Stockton & thornaby
Stafford & Stone CC

Manchester C.C.

Winchester & Dist CC
Winchester & Dist CC

Viking Kayak Club

Club
Cool blue canoes
Ribble C.C.

Club
Pennine
Army Canoe Union

Club

Halifax C.C.
Green Star C.C.
Halifax C.C.
Halifax C.C.
Halifax C.C.

Club
Viking Kayak Club

Bradford & Bingley C
J12 Bradford & Bingley C

First Run

Pen Time Total

2 106 108

4 106 110

2 105 107

6 104 110

2 107 109

16 119 135

0 114 114

4 108 112

2 121 123

0 118 118

0 116 116

2 115 117

2 118 120

4 128 132

2 120 122

2 128 130

0 126 126

2 137 139

2 136 138

0 145 145

54 164 218
First Run

Pen Time Total

0 104 104

0 104 104

0 106 106

4 110 114

0 108 108

0 115 115

2 110 112

4 120 124

2 112 114

6 111 117
First Run

Pen Time Total

4 103 107

2 108 110
First Run

Pen Time Total

2 122 124

6 118 124
First Run

Pen Time Total

4 134 138

402 102 504

8 155 163

6 164 170

6 158 164
First Run

Pen Time Total

8 129 137

10 179 189

204 142 346

Second Run
Pen Time Total
929 101
104 106
112 116
107 109
109 113
108 110
11 11
110 116
111 113
114 114
114 116
116 118
115 119
17 121
126 130
122 124
135 137
133 137
132 138
142 146
180 188
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Second Run
Pen Time Total
103 103
99 107
104 154
107 107
113 117
109 111
112 116
106 112
111 115
117 119
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Second Run
Pen Time Total

0 101 101

0 106 106

Second Run
Pen Time Total

2 111 113

2 114 116

Second Run
Pen Time Total

2 141 143
4 139 143
6 138 144
6 141 147
2 152 154

Second Run
Pen Time Total
DNS
DNS

12 186 198

Best

Total Points
101 100
106 95
107 90
109 86
109 81
110 76
111 71
112 67
113 62
114 57
116 52
117 48
119 43
121 38
122 33
124 29
126 24
137 19
138 14
145 10
188 5

Best

Total Points
103 100
104 90
106 80
107 70
108 60
111 50
112 40
112 30
114 20
117 10

Best

Total Points
101 808
106 500

Best

Total Points
113 1000
116 923

Best

Total Points
138 100
143 80
144 60
147 40
154 20

Best

Total Points
137 100
189 67
198 33



Div 3 KI1M
Pos Bib Name
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42 Phil Bate
204 Jonathon Edwards
286 Ben Kelly
452 Patrick Marriott

23 Neil Hazelwood
917 Jack Bennett
237 Joe Kipman
105 Jason Clarke
106 Trevor Keay
157 Ben Metcalf
414 Josh Isle
801 Sam Paeman
802 Damien Coll
309 Paul Roebuck
374 Ross Walker
349 Andrew Douglas
344 Louis Footitt
372 Nick Wilford
288 Alex Watkins
918 Sam Holmes

Officials
Pos Bib Name
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26 Andy Rhucroft

21 Robert Harratt

28 Dave Bradshaw
22 Alan Hartley

30 Andy Close

36 Bethan Kelly

23 Millie Wright

27 Gill Arnett

29 Catherine Roberts

35 N. Hazelwood Z.Allin

Di

Class
M
J14
J12
J14
M
J14
J18
J14
M
J16
J16
J14
M
M
M
J12
M
J16
J12
J12

First Run
Club Pen Time Total
Stafford & Stone CC 6 123 129
Hexham 54 114 168
Stirling CC 0 121 121
Breakout CC 10 116 126

Winchester & Dist CC 54 131 185

Viking Kayak Club 0 123 123
Breakout CC 4 123 127
Baldock & Ditrict C. 0 131 131
Stockton & Thornaby 2 124 126
Hexham 2 128 130
Matlock C.C. 4 126 130
Breakout CC 54 143 197
Halifax C.C. 8 129 137
Malton & Norton C.C. DNF- 0
Stafford & Stone CC 12 141 153
Aberdeen K.C. DNF- 0
Proteus C.C. 10 143 153
Breakout CC 56 166 222
Windermere 8 172 180
Halifax C.C. 62 117 179
First Run

Club Pen Time Total

Tees Tigers 4 87 91
Stafford & Stone CC 2 96 98
Manchester C.C. 2 93 95
Matlock C.C. 0 97 97
Halifax C.C. 4 96 100
Durham C.C. 0 101 101
Manchester C.C. 6 106 112
Halifax C.C. 0 110 110
Manchester C.C. 2 110 112
Winch \ Hexham 6 150 156

Second Run
Pen Time Total
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111
114
115
114
119
125
120
126
127
127
130
133
136
131
140
133
145
153
162
174

111
116
117
120
121
133
126
126
131
127
136
135
138
139
142
143
151
157
164
182

Second Run
Pen Time Total

4
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87
94
93
96
103
105
100
106
110
141

91
94
95
96
103
105
102
112
112
147

Best
Total
111
116
117
120
121
123
126
126
126
127
130
135
137
139
142
143
151
157
164
179

Best

Total
91
94
95
96
100
101
102
110
112
147

Points
1000
950
900
850
800
750
700
650
650
550
500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

Points



